Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

248
248
213
213
211
200
199
184
179
178
177
177
161
160
159
156
154
144
142
140
137
130
128
127
126
118
114
114
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Laken Throckmorton
Emma Pearman
Sara Pattyjohn
Coral Throckmorton
Kylie Strawser
Gabrielle langhorn
Juliana Kelley
Jessica St. Onge
Emily Bartenfelder
Alejandra Herrera
Deirdre Pethokoukis
Hayley Burkett
Kaitlin Key

Victoria Smith
Rebekah Carder
Allie Cruz

Astrid Kerschbarner
Alexis Van Dyne
Perkins Wilson
Baillie Murphy
Hannah Sullivan
Joey Noa

Ariel Cortes

Morgan Painter
Vanessa Vuolo
LaBria Roberts
Bailey Wood
Jenelle Palmer
Jillian Ramsey
Jessica Firchau
Lindsay Firchau
Katelin Wines
Sandra Terembes
Belen Rodrigo Lopez
Shelby Hastings
Brenna Ebitz

Kate Willis

Amy Helms

Emma Tighe

Friday, March 05, 2010

Elementary
Female

School

Chickahominy Middle School

Northside Elementary
Elon Elementary

Chickahominy Middle School

Sinclair Elementary
Northside Elementary
Northside Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Gayle Middle School
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Gayle Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Elon Elementary
Northside Elementary
Elon Elementary

Elon Elementary
Henley Middle School
Northside Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Gayle Middle School
Rocky Run Elementary
Northside Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Elon Elementary
Northside Elementary
Northside Elementary
Elon Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

250
246
241
239
239
237
232
231
231
220
218
216
213
212
212
210
210
209
206
203
200
199
197
197
191
188
187
186
184
182
176
175
175
174
173
172
172
172
170
163
156
154
150
150
148
147
144
144
141
137
132
131
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Kyle Dowdy
Josh Mundy
Jacob Robinson
Travis Knott
Theodore Patton
Daniel Felix
Justin Hall

Trent Dorr

Noah Trivitt
Issac Rollacks
Harrison Porter
Jacob Milne
Austin Massey
Joshua Jones
Kaleb Leginus
Brady Forrest
Justin Carpenter
Josh Pace

John Cubas
Tyler Bowman
Kenny Campbell
Wade Markel
Andrew Saenz
Josias Machado
David Strucko
Henry Kreienbaum
Matt Keith

Evan Blais

Tyler Strawser
Bryce Childress
Devin Weyant
Jason Hunt
Jacob Dalton

JP Hattersly
Caleb Hill

Noah Johnson
Shane Kennon
Brandon Fogelberg
Dexter Bushrod
Cristian Flores Ramirez
Gavin Lewis
Austyn Weaver
Michael Koylet
Zane Purcell
Uriah Grishaw
Jeremiah Silenzi
Jacob Dean
Jarron Cuoghi
Hunter Morris
Skyler Lawerence
Tyler Sangston
Trenton Shoup

Friday, March 05, 2010

Elementary
Male

School

Northside Elementary
Northside Elementary
Saltville Elementary
Northside Elementary
Gayle Middle School
Sinclair Elementary

Chickahominy Middle School

Elon Elementary

Saltville Elementary
Gildersleeve Middle School
Northside Elementary
Booker T Washington
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Northside Elementary
Gildersleeve Middle School
Rocky Run Elementary
Northside Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Sinclair Elementary

Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School

Sinclair Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Henley Middle School
Henley Middle School
Saltville Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Elon Elementary

Elon Elementary
Northside Elementary
Gayle Middle School
Elon Elementary

Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Northside Elementary
Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary

Penn Forest Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

124
121
116
111
108
106
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Ross Waters
Bobby Simmons
Kenneth Hamlin
Gabriel Robles
Mathew Edmonson
Cody Sharp
Jacob Maberry
Jeffery Przybyfek
Ethan Dunn
Landon Childress
Chris Crockett
Jacob Woolner
Bryan Vanderlyn

Friday, March 05, 2010

Elementary
Male

School

Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary

Elon Elementary
Rocky Run Elementary
Elon Elementary

Stonewall Jackson Middle School

Rocky Run Elementary
Sinclair Elementary
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

274
267
265
262
259
250
248
248
247
243
235
233
231
230
219
218
217
209
198
197
186
183
183
178
174
158
148
148
116
113

78

48

23

13
11
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Sarah Jones
Dani Foster
Sarah Lesser
Emily Waddell
Alex Patterson
Avery Trent

Kristi McBride
Celily Brady
Hannan Wissman
Mariah Howell
Polina Surova
Erin Corbett
Karrizza Javier
Alexis Cary

Emily Huffman
Mikaela Wiecher
Christy Thorton
Jessie Williams
Laura Lee

Molly Christopher
Alex Ekirch
Jessica Sheppard
Ash Pelter

Becca Lester
Harmony Sutphin
Jessica Altizer
Kristin Llewellyn
Hanah Beard
Brittamy Carroll
Alisah Hartless
Amanda McCormack
Lena Campbell
Courtney Hartman

Friday, March 05, 2010

High School
Female

School

Northside High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Salem High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Northside High School
Salem High School

Salem High School

Salem High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Salem High School

Salem High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
Salem High School

Salem High School

Salem High School

Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

279
270
270
268
265
264
261
259
258
257
256
254
253
253
253
247
247
246
246
244
242
242
242
241
241
241
238
236
234
233
233
233
232
232
230
228
221
214
213
212
211
210
210
209
209
205
205
205
204
201
192
188
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Brandon Delk
Erick Soledispa
Daniel Feivor
Martin Veldsman
Will Echols

Rion Ocampo
Evan Hill

Patrick Walsh
Tay Whiteside
James Hugus
Sean Preston
Evan Clower
Travis Jones
Jimmie Batey
Zack Foster
Camerone Blandford
Adam Hoover
Vurun Karuvu
Linder Soledispa
Luke Miller
Logan Greenway
Lucas Chaplin
John Elder

Barry Smith

Eric Divers
Shane Franklin
Tyler Journell
Brandon Delgado
Garrett Powers
Sam Carr

Jacob Muce

Sam King

Donte Calloway
Jason Kremples
Conner Burtenshoen
Calvin Mease
Ryan Humphreys
Zack Duddy
Lawrence Eppard
Daryl Falls
Timothy Flaherty
Austin Childress
Justin Frericks-LeClair
Harsh Patolia
David Guiliani
Roashawn Payne
Steven Bachlor
Usama Boti
Travis Lyles
Josh Lynch

Rami Batros
Skylar Carrell

Friday, March 05, 2010

High School
Male

School

Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High School
Northside High School
Warwick High School
Salem High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Northside High School
Salem High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Salem High School
Northside High School
Salem High School
Warwick High School
Virginia Randolph Community HS
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Northside High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High School
Hidden Valley High School
Salem High School
Northside High School
Salem High School
Virginia Randolph Community HS
Northside High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High School
Warwick High School
Hidden Valley High School
Salem High School
Virginia Randolph Community HS
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Warwick High School
Northside High School
Warwick High School
Northside High School

Page 50f 9



Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

185
182
179
169
164
156
145
119
112
109
105

89

81

22

19
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Cody Trott

Jesse Showalter
David Sutphin

JP Stewart

Joe Foster

Wade Villegas

Jay Stoneman
Grayson Beard
Howard Gregory
Nick Bennett
Michael Acker
Carrie Vandevander
Ted Simmons
Shayne Roberts
Dylan McDonaldson

Friday, March 05, 2010

High School
Male

School

Salem High School
Turner Ashby High School
Northside High School
Hidden Valley High School
Salem High School

Virginia Randolph Community HS

Hidden Valley High School
Turner Ashby High School
Salem High School

Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
Turner Ashby High School
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

258 5 Allison Greenday
256 3 Devin Jones
252 5 Shannon Stoeckel
240 4 Becky Townsend
231 2 Sarah Scaplehorn
230 4 Amanda Cosgrove
230 4 Olivia Dodson
224 5 Abigal Philips
224 1 Ashley Pauley
218 2 Holly Magakum
211 1 Kelsey Keesee
209 2 Harper Matthews
208 1 Casey Davis
207 2 Jessica Bennett
206 1 Chantel Branker
205 3 Asia Thompson
191 3 Ashley Gale
191 1 Kensley Watkins
189 3 Angie Wilson
189 1 Caroline Whitehouse
189 0 Emily Clause
188 1 Rachel Jones
185 3 Victoria Houff
183 0 Taylor McNutt
181 1 Maddie McKalips
175 0 Sabrina Johnson
157 0 Dakota Douglas
157 0 Meri Aleia Geris
156 2 Lana Ferguson
149 0 Sophia Gutkowski
148 1 Danielle Westbrook
147 0 Courtney Taylor
143 2 Rachelle Hariis
129 1 Allison Beard
119 0 Abby Hughes
118 1 Maya Birden
116 0 Adrianna Ritter
110 1 Abby Myers

57 0 Hannah Jacobs

Friday, March 05, 2010

Middle School
Female

School

Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Henley Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Gayle Middle School

Henley Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Northside Middle School

Henley Middle School

Gayle Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Henley Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Gayle Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Henley Middle School
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

264
259
259
259
258
256
254
254
251
250
247
246
244
244
243
242
241
239
237
237
234
233
230
229
228
227
227
225
225
223
221
220
215
214
214
214
213
212
212
208
207
206
205
203
203
202
201
200
197
190
190
190
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Tommy Swisher
Holden Maldoven
C.D. Pitts

Blake Glover
Daniel Johnson
Chris Gallimore
Nick Williamson
Grayson Lambert
Matthew McBee
Ryan Cole
Kristopher Leduc
James Pennington
Mike Martin
Dylan Brooks
Jordon Callaway
Willy Reese

Tim Shay

Bo Slaughter
Jared Hester
Giovanni Allen-Masu
Meade Cogan
Austin Stallings
Max Stovall
Jeremy Brown
Caleb Jones
Adam Boyle
Adam Francisco
Keith Litchford
Camden Philpy
Logan Rickenbach
Caleb Robertson
Andy Jones

Josh Routh
Danielle Foley
Collin Stone
Nathanel Hashisaki
Haiden Lamb
Lazor Losee
Ethan Letourneau
Preston Feivor
Glen Martin
Blake Rush
Owen Jones
Patrick Hilton
Cody Kessel
Hunter Franklin
Noah Wolf
Jimmy Gale
Thomas Lisa
Chase Hetrick
Jeffery Phipps
Cameron Griffith

Friday, March 05, 2010

Middle School
Male

School

Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Northside Middle School

Gayle Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Northside Middle School

Henley Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Henley Middle School

Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Henley Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gayle Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Northside Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Henley Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Henley Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
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Individual Standings

Score Ten's Shooter

189
188
182
178
177
176
173
171
158
152
143
140
117
115
109

93
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Daniel Graves
Henry Chiles
Brady Pittmann
Dylan Weiss
Joshua Ott

Matt Jones
Andrew Sergent
Elisha Boyd
Stefan Pavusa
Blaine Kennedy
Jonathan Kramer
Nikhil Williams
Nicholas Aldridge
Will Garrett
Michael Kaelber
Jake Cunduff

Friday, March 05, 2010

Middle School

Male

School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Henley Middle School

Henley Middle School

Henley Middle School
Chickahominy Middle School
Northside Middle School
Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Booker T Washington
Gildersleeve Middle School
Henley Middle School

Stonewall Jackson Middle School
Gayle Middle School
Gildersleeve Middle School
Gayle Middle School

Henley Middle School

Gayle Middle School
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