Elementary Female

Score	Ten's	Shooter	School
248		Laken Throckmorton	Chickahominy Middle School
248	_	Emma Pearman	Northside Elementary
213	_	Sara Pattyjohn	Elon Elementary
213		Coral Throckmorton	Chickahominy Middle School
211		Kylie Strawser	Sinclair Elementary
200		Gabrielle langhorn	Northside Elementary
199		Juliana Kelley	Northside Elementary
184		Jessica St. Onge	Rocky Run Elementary
179		Emily Bartenfelder	Gayle Middle School
178		Alejandra Herrera	Sinclair Elementary
177		Deirdre Pethokoukis	Rocky Run Elementary
177	0	Hayley Burkett	Sinclair Elementary
161		Kaitlin Key	Sinclair Elementary
160		Victoria Smith	Rocky Run Elementary
159	1	Rebekah Carder	Gayle Middle School
156	1	Allie Cruz	Gildersleeve Middle School
154	2	Astrid Kerschbarner	Elon Elementary
144	2	Alexis Van Dyne	Northside Elementary
142	1	Perkins Wilson	Elon Elementary
140	0	Baillie Murphy	Elon Elementary
137	1	Hannah Sullivan	Henley Middle School
130	1	Joey Noa	Northside Elementary
128	0	Ariel Cortes	Sinclair Elementary
127	0	Morgan Painter	Rocky Run Elementary
126	1	Vanessa Vuolo	Gayle Middle School
118	2	LaBria Roberts	Rocky Run Elementary
114	0	Bailey Wood	Northside Elementary
114	0	Jenelle Palmer	Sinclair Elementary
95	0	Jillian Ramsey	Elon Elementary
87	0	Jessica Firchau	Northside Elementary
86		Lindsay Firchau	Northside Elementary
85	-	Katelin Wines	Elon Elementary
79		Sandra Terembes	Rocky Run Elementary
74		Belen Rodrigo Lopez	Sinclair Elementary
52		Shelby Hastings	Rocky Run Elementary
38	_	Brenna Ebitz	Rocky Run Elementary
37	-	Kate Willis	Rocky Run Elementary
32		Amy Helms	Rocky Run Elementary
31	0	Emma Tighe	Rocky Run Elementary

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 1 of 9

Elementary Male

~		~	~
			<u>School</u>
250	4	Kyle Dowdy	Northside Elementary
246		Josh Mundy	Northside Elementary
241		Jacob Robinson	Saltville Elementary
239		Travis Knott	Northside Elementary
239		Theodore Patton	Gayle Middle School
237		Daniel Felix	Sinclair Elementary
232		Justin Hall	Chickahominy Middle School
231	3	Trent Dorr	Elon Elementary
231		Noah Trivitt	Saltville Elementary
220	_	Issac Rollacks	Gildersleeve Middle School
218		Harrison Porter	Northside Elementary
216		Jacob Milne	Booker T Washington
213		Austin Massey	Gildersleeve Middle School
212		Joshua Jones	Gildersleeve Middle School
212		Kaleb Leginus	Northside Elementary
210	1	Brady Forrest	Gildersleeve Middle School
210		Justin Carpenter	Rocky Run Elementary
209	_	Josh Pace	Northside Elementary
206		John Cubas	Sinclair Elementary
203	5	Tyler Bowman	Sinclair Elementary
200		Kenny Campbell	Chickahominy Middle School
199		Wade Markel	Chickahominy Middle School
197	_	Andrew Saenz	Sinclair Elementary
197		Josias Machado	Sinclair Elementary
191		David Strucko	Henley Middle School
188		Henry Kreienbaum	Henley Middle School
187	_	Matt Keith	Saltville Elementary
186		Evan Blais	Rocky Run Elementary
184	2	Tyler Strawser	Sinclair Elementary
182		Bryce Childress	Elon Elementary
176		Devin Weyant	Sinclair Elementary
175		Jason Hunt	Elon Elementary
175		Jacob Dalton	Elon Elementary
174		JP Hattersly	Northside Elementary
173		Caleb Hill	Gayle Middle School
172		Noah Johnson	Elon Elementary
172		Shane Kennon	Elon Elementary
172		Brandon Fogelberg	Sinclair Elementary
170		Dexter Bushrod	Elon Elementary
163		Cristian Flores Ramirez	Sinclair Elementary
156		Gavin Lewis	Northside Elementary
154		Austyn Weaver	Elon Elementary
150		Michael Koylet Zane Purcell	Sinclair Elementary
150		Uriah Grishaw	Rocky Run Elementary
148 147		Jeremiah Silenzi	Elon Elementary Rocky Run Elementary
147	-		Rocky Run Elementary Rocky Run Elementary
144		Jacob Dean Jarron Cuoghi	Elon Elementary
144		Hunter Morris	Penn Forest Elementary
137		Skyler Lawerence	Rocky Run Elementary
137		Tyler Sangston	Elon Elementary
131		Trenton Shoup	Sinclair Elementary
131		Tierton onoup	Gillolali Elementary

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 2 of 9

Elementary Male

<u>Score</u>	Ten's Shooter	School
124	0 Ross Waters	Rocky Run Elementary
121	2 Bobby Simmons	Rocky Run Elementary
116	0 Kenneth Hamlin	Elon Elementary
111	2 Gabriel Robles	Sinclair Elementary
108	 Mathew Edmonson 	Rocky Run Elementary
106	0 Cody Sharp	Rocky Run Elementary
102	0 Jacob Maberry	Elon Elementary
99	0 Jeffery Przybyfek	Elon Elementary
92	0 Ethan Dunn	Rocky Run Elementary
91	0 Landon Childress	Elon Elementary
90	 Chris Crockett 	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
81	0 Jacob Woolner	Rocky Run Elementary
73	Bryan Vanderlyn	Sinclair Elementary

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 3 of 9

High School Female

Score	Ton' c	Shooter	School
274	Ten's Shooter 13 Sarah Jones		
274 267	13 Saran Jones 11 Dani Foster		Northside High School
265		Sarah Lesser	Warwick High School
262	-	Emily Waddell	Warwick High School
259		Alex Patterson	Hidden Valley High School Hidden Valley High School
259		Avery Trent	Hidden Valley High School
248		Kristi McBride	Hidden Valley High School
248	_	Celily Brady	Warwick High School
246 247		Hannan Wissman	Warwick High School
247	_	Mariah Howell	Hidden Valley High School
235	_	Polina Surova	Warwick High School
233	_	Erin Corbett	Salem High School
233	_	Karrizza Javier	Warwick High School
230	-	Alexis Cary	Warwick High School
219		Emily Huffman	Northside High School
218		Mikaela Wiecher	Salem High School
217		Christy Thorton	Salem High School
209		Jessie Williams	Salem High School
198	_	Laura Lee	Northside High School
197	_	Molly Christopher	Hidden Valley High School
186		Alex Ekirch	Hidden Valley High School
183	_	Jessica Sheppard	Salem High School
183		Ash Pelter	Salem High School
178	3	Becca Lester	Northside High School
174	_	Harmony Sutphin	Northside High School
158	1	Jessica Altizer	Northside High School
148	0	Kristin Llewellyn	Turner Ashby High School
148		Hanah Beard	Turner Ashby High School
116	0	Brittamy Carroll	Salem High School
113		Alisah Hartless	Salem High School
78	0	Amanda McCormack	Salem High School
48	0	Lena Campbell	Turner Ashby High School
23		Courtney Hartman	Turner Ashby High School

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 4 of 9

High School Male

<u>Score</u>	Ten's Shooter	<u>School</u>
279	17 Brandon Delk	Warwick High School
270	12 Erick Soledispa	Warwick High School
270	10 Daniel Feivor	Northside High School
268	11 Martin Veldsman	Hidden Valley High School
265	8 Will Echols	Northside High School
264	7 Rion Ocampo	Warwick High School
261	6 Evan Hill	Salem High School
259	5 Patrick Walsh	Warwick High School
258	7 Tay Whiteside	Hidden Valley High School
257	7 James Hugus	Hidden Valley High School
256	7 Sean Preston	Warwick High School
254	9 Evan Clower	Hidden Valley High School
253	11 Travis Jones	Warwick High School
253	6 Jimmie Batey	Hidden Valley High School
253	6 Zack Foster	Warwick High School
247	8 Camerone Blandford	Warwick High School
247	3 Adam Hoover	Hidden Valley High School
246	5 Vurun Karuvu	Hidden Valley High School
246	3 Linder Soledispa	Warwick High School
244	6 Luke Miller	Hidden Valley High School
242	5 Logan Greenway	Northside High School
242	4 Lucas Chaplin	Salem High School
242	4 John Elder	Warwick High School
241	8 Barry Smith	Hidden Valley High School
241	5 Eric Divers	Salem High School
241	4 Shane Franklin	Northside High School
238	4 Tyler Journell	Salem High School
236	8 Brandon Delgado	Warwick High School
234	4 Garrett Powers	Virginia Randolph Community HS
233	3 Sam Carr	Hidden Valley High School
233	2 Jacob Muce	Hidden Valley High School
233	1 Sam King	Northside High School
232	4 Donte Calloway	Northside High School
232	3 Jason Kremples	Hidden Valley High School
230	3 Conner Burtenshoen	Hidden Valley High School
228	3 Calvin Mease	Salem High School
221	Ryan Humphreys Reals Duddy	Northside High School
214	1 Zack Duddy	Salem High School
213	3 Lawrence Eppard	Virginia Randolph Community HS Northside High School
212	2 Daryl Falls	
211	1 Timothy Flaherty5 Austin Childress	Northside High School Hidden Valley High School
210 210	2 Justin Frericks-LeClair	Warwick High School
209	2 Harsh Patolia	Hidden Valley High School
209	1 David Guiliani	Salem High School
209	2 Roashawn Payne	Virginia Randolph Community HS
205	2 Steven Bachlor	Warwick High School
205	2 Usama Boti	Warwick High School
203	4 Travis Lyles	Warwick High School
204	3 Josh Lynch	Northside High School
192	1 Rami Batros	Warwick High School
188	2 Skylar Carrell	Northside High School
100	2 Okylai Garioli	140/tillolide i liigii delilool

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 5 of 9

High School Male

Score	Ten's	Shooter	School
185	1	Cody Trott	Salem High School
182	2	Jesse Showalter	Turner Ashby High School
179	1	David Sutphin	Northside High School
169	1	JP Stewart	Hidden Valley High School
164	0	Joe Foster	Salem High School
156	0	Wade Villegas	Virginia Randolph Community HS
145	0	Jay Stoneman	Hidden Valley High School
119	1	Grayson Beard	Turner Ashby High School
112	0	Howard Gregory	Salem High School
109	2	Nick Bennett	Turner Ashby High School
105	0	Michael Acker	Turner Ashby High School
89	0	Carrie Vandevander	Turner Ashby High School
81	0	Ted Simmons	Turner Ashby High School
22	0	Shayne Roberts	Turner Ashby High School
19	0	Dylan McDonaldson	Turner Ashby High School

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 6 of 9

Middle School Female

Score	Ten's Shooter	School
258	5 Allison Greenday	Chickahominy Middle School
256	3 Devin Jones	Northside Middle School
252	5 Shannon Stoeckel	Northside Middle School
240	4 Becky Townsend	Chickahominy Middle School
231	2 Sarah Scaplehorn	Chickahominy Middle School
230	4 Amanda Cosgrove	Northside Middle School
230	4 Olivia Dodson	Northside Middle School
224	5 Abigal Philips	Northside Middle School
224	1 Ashley Pauley	Gildersleeve Middle School
218	2 Holly Magakum	Henley Middle School
211	1 Kelsey Keesee	Chickahominy Middle School
209	2 Harper Matthews	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
208	1 Casey Davis	Gildersleeve Middle School
207	2 Jessica Bennett	Gildersleeve Middle School
206	1 Chantel Branker	Gayle Middle School
205	3 Asia Thompson	Gayle Middle School
191	3 Ashley Gale	Henley Middle School
191	1 Kensley Watkins	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
189	3 Angie Wilson	Gildersleeve Middle School
189	1 Caroline Whitehouse	Gayle Middle School
189	0 Emily Clause	Gildersleeve Middle School
188	1 Rachel Jones	Chickahominy Middle School
185	3 Victoria Houff	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
183	0 Taylor McNutt	Northside Middle School
181	1 Maddie McKalips	Henley Middle School
175	 Sabrina Johnson 	Gayle Middle School
157	0 Dakota Douglas	Gildersleeve Middle School
157	0 Meri Aleia Geris	Gayle Middle School
156	2 Lana Ferguson	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
149	 Sophia Gutkowski 	Henley Middle School
148	 Danielle Westbrook 	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
147	 Courtney Taylor 	Gildersleeve Middle School
143	2 Rachelle Hariis	Gayle Middle School
129	1 Allison Beard	Northside Middle School
119	0 Abby Hughes	Chickahominy Middle School
118	 Maya Birden 	Gayle Middle School
116	0 Adrianna Ritter	Gayle Middle School
110	1 Abby Myers	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
57	0 Hannah Jacobs	Henley Middle School

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 7 of 9

Middle School Male

Score	Ten's Shooter	School
264	9 Tommy Swisl	
259	9 Holden Maldo	
259	6 C.D. Pitts	Chickahominy Middle School
259	5 Blake Glover	Chickahominy Middle School
259	7 Daniel Johns	
256 256	6 Chris Gallimo	
256 254	8 Nick Williams	
254 254		
254 251	5 Grayson Lam 7 Matthew McB	
250 247	4 Ryan Cole	Gayle Middle School
	6 Kristopher Le	
246	6 James Penni	
244	5 Mike Martin	Chickahominy Middle School
244	3 Dylan Brooks	
243	6 Jordon Callay	
242	5 Willy Reese	Chickahominy Middle School
241	4 Tim Shay	Northside Middle School
239	6 Bo Slaughter	Chickahominy Middle School
237	3 Jared Hester	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
237	2 Giovanni Alle	
234	7 Meade Cogai	
233	1 Austin Stalling	
230	4 Max Stovall	Northside Middle School
229	3 Jeremy Brow	
228	2 Caleb Jones	Gildersleeve Middle School
227	6 Adam Boyle	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
227	2 Adam Francis	
225	4 Keith Litchfor	
225	3 Camden Phil	Chickahominy Middle School
223	1 Logan Ricker	
221	1 Caleb Robert	
220	4 Andy Jones	Northside Middle School
215	3 Josh Routh	Northside Middle School
214	3 Danielle Fole	,
214	1 Collin Stone	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
214	Nathanel Has	•
213	2 Haiden Lamb	
212	2 Lazor Losee	Gayle Middle School
212	0 Ethan Letouri	
208	2 Preston Feivo	
207	6 Glen Martin	Northside Middle School
206	2 Blake Rush	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
205	1 Owen Jones	Henley Middle School
203	5 Patrick Hilton	
203	1 Cody Kessel	Gildersleeve Middle School
202	1 Hunter Frank	
201	2 Noah Wolf	Gildersleeve Middle School
200	3 Jimmy Gale	Gayle Middle School
197	2 Thomas Lisa	Henley Middle School
190	2 Chase Hetric	
190	2 Jeffery Phipp	
190	0 Cameron Grif	fith Gildersleeve Middle School

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 8 of 9

Middle School Male

<u>Score</u>	Ten' s	Shooter	<u>School</u>
189	3	Daniel Graves	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
188	3	Henry Chiles	Henley Middle School
182	4	Brady Pittmann	Henley Middle School
178	1	Dylan Weiss	Henley Middle School
177	1	Joshua Ott	Chickahominy Middle School
176	0	Matt Jones	Northside Middle School
173	0	Andrew Sergent	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
171	1	Elisha Boyd	Booker T Washington
158	1	Stefan Pavusa	Gildersleeve Middle School
152	0	Blaine Kennedy	Henley Middle School
143	0	Jonathan Kramer	Stonewall Jackson Middle School
140	2	Nikhil Williams	Gayle Middle School
117	0	Nicholas Aldridge	Gildersleeve Middle School
115	0	Will Garrett	Gayle Middle School
109	0	Michael Kaelber	Henley Middle School
93	0	Jake Cunduff	Gayle Middle School

Friday, March 05, 2010 Page 9 of 9